
 2004 Provincial - Masters Speed Events 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: Novice2 (08-09), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Ashley Malott 703 703 703 1406 100 

2 Jump Rope X-treme Marla Larade 222 221 219 443 99 

3 Essex Energizers Alicia Zanier 201 202 203 405 98 

4 Jump Rope X-treme Megan Adamson 181 181 181 362 97 

5 Jumpsations Alexandra Newbold 161 161 161 322 96 

6 Leamington Acro-Ropers Becky Wiebe 126 127 127 254 95 

7 Jump Rope X-treme Marlee McDowell 124 124 125 248 94 

8 Georgian Jumpers Vanessa Clouthier 95 97 97 194 93 

9 Essex Energizers Erik Oosterbaan 92 93 92 184 92 

10 Hamilton Hoppers Taylor Thompson 89 90 86 179 91 

11 Essex Energizers Sara Holland 73 73 73 146 90 

12 Lincoln Leapers Paige Hutchings 54 54 54 108 89 

13 Jump Rope X-treme Dominique Darowski 49 49 46 98 88 

14 Hamilton Hoppers Emily MacRae 47 46 48 95 87 

15 Hamilton Hoppers Sheyenne Chappell 43 43 43 86 86 

16 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shyann Kirkpatrick 39 39 38 78 85 

17 Essex Energizers Cassie Robert 35 35 36 70 84 

18 Leamington Acro-Ropers Richelle Slater 34 34 33 68 83 

19 Hamilton Hoppers Katrina Armstrong 33 33 32 66 82 

19 Georgian Jumpers Brittany Rivers 37 32 34 66 82 

21 Essex Energizers Marisa Willms 30 32 31 63 80 

22 Jumpsations Andrea Jolley 31 31 31 62 79 

23 Hamilton Hoppers Erin Jess 18 19 18 36 78 

23 Jumpsations Tara Williams 18 18 18 36 78 

25 Brampton Acro Ropers Meghan Thompson 13 12 13 26 76 

26 Georgian Jumpers Meghan McGill 11 11 11 22 75 

27 Brampton Acro Ropers Ellory Burce 1 1 2 2 74 

27 Jumpsations Kailiegh MacCallum 1 1 1 2 74 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: Novice3 (10-11), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Brampton Acro Ropers Tyanna Baylis 459 459 458 918 100 

2 Lincoln Leapers Haley Shelton 344 345 345 690 99 

3 Leamington Acro-Ropers Charissa Field 319 319 319 638 98 

4 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Lafeber 308 308 308 616 97 

5 Lincoln Leapers Krista Simpson 243 244 243 486 96 

6 Jump Rope X-treme Ashley Dutot 238 238 238 476 95 

7 Hamilton Hoppers Danielle Smarkala 202 202 200 404 94 

8 Brampton Acro Ropers Olivia Bruce 185 185 184 370 93 

9 Lincoln Leapers Kerry Meikle 172 172 171 344 92 

10 Georgian Jumpers Jacki Barks 165 165 165 330 91 

11 Essex Energizers Hanna Shaheen 152 152 152 304 90 

12 Leamington Acro-Ropers Teneal Barnier 144 145 145 290 89 

13 Lincoln Leapers Kayla Flockhart 134 133 133 266 88 

14 Essex Energizers Amanda Carscadden 124 125 124 248 87 



15 Leamington Acro-Ropers Sara Kirkpatrick 114 113 114 228 86 

16 Brampton Acro Ropers Bethany Herlihey 111 111 111 222 85 

17 Brampton Acro Ropers Shanice Valentine 110 109 110 220 84 

18 Jumpsations Kassandra Szczesny 103 103 103 206 83 

19 Lincoln Leapers Heather Wilson 100 100 99 200 82 

20 Lincoln Leapers Raylene Seaton 86 86 86 172 81 

21 Leamington Acro-Ropers Felicia Myronyk 76 77 77 154 80 

22 Lincoln Leapers Victoria Filipek 73 71 72 145 79 

23 Lincoln Leapers Taylor Van Wanrooy 71 71 71 142 78 

24 Brampton Acro Ropers Jenna Watson 69 70 69 138 77 

25 Jumpsations Alexandra Vickers 67 67 66 134 76 

26 Jumpsations Jessica Cabral 63 63 63 126 75 

26 Jumpsations Samantha Harley 63 63 63 126 75 

28 Brampton Acro Ropers Stephanie Hoey 48 48 48 96 73 

29 Brampton Acro Ropers Emily Harrison 47 47 47 94 72 

30 Lincoln Leapers Katelynn Daniels 44 44 44 88 71 

30 Lincoln Leapers Caitlin Sutch 45 44 44 88 71 

32 Jump Rope X-treme Morgan Dresser 38 39 39 78 69 

33 Jumpsations Samara Forrester 36 37 38 75 68 

34 Georgian Jumpers Jackie Baker 37 37 37 74 67 

34 Georgian Jumpers Kayla Michaelis 37 36 37 74 67 

36 Georgian Jumpers Felicia Simon 32 32 32 64 65 

37 Jump Rope X-treme Jessica Myers 30 29 29 58 64 

38 Essex Energizers Vicki VanGent 28 28 26 56 63 
39 Hamilton Hoppers Emily Hart 25 24 23 49 62 

40 Jumpsations Catrina Newport 10 11 10 20 61 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: Junior (12-14), Male 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Brampton Acro Ropers Keith Brown 89 89 89 178 100 

2 Essex Energizers David Ormsby 38 38 37 76 99 

3 Jump Rope X-treme Devin Larade 32 32 32 64 98 

4 Essex Energizers Dylan Montcalm 29 29 29 58 97 

5 Jump Rope X-treme Lucas Martin 14 14 14 28 96 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: Junior (12-14), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Locknick 82 81 82 164 100 

2 Brampton Acro Ropers Jaclyn Santamaria 68 67 68 136 99 

3 Brampton Acro Ropers Amy Chiappetta 63 62 61 125 98 

4 Jump Rope X-treme Alyssa Marck 62 61 61 122 97 

5 Leamington Acro-Ropers Crystal Collard 58 58 57 116 96 

6 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jessica DelCarmen 53 53 53 106 95 

7 Brampton Acro Ropers Brittany Gillies 45 47 46 93 94 

8 Brampton Acro Ropers Erika Wolter 44 44 44 88 93 

9 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Harding 43 43 43 86 92 

10 Lincoln Leapers Erin Shelton 42 42 42 84 91 

11 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shelby Toews 39 40 39 78 90 

12 Brampton Acro Ropers Ashley Lannes 35 35 35 70 89 

13 Brampton Acro Ropers Brittany Yard 33 33 33 66 88 



14 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jenna Gill 26 26 27 52 87 

14 Hamilton Hoppers Chelsey Jess 26 26 26 52 87 

14 Brampton Acro Ropers Samantha Santamaria 28 26 26 52 87 

17 Essex Energizers Lauren Sulpher 21 21 21 42 84 

18 Brampton Acro Ropers Kylie Matheson 19 19 19 38 83 

19 Jump Rope X-treme Taylor Bailey 18 18 18 36 82 

20 Jump Rope X-treme Holly Foster 17 17 17 34 81 

20 Essex Energizers Ally Miletic 18 17 17 34 81 

22 Leamington Acro-Ropers Maggie Herring 15 15 15 30 79 

22 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Hildebrand 15 15 14 30 79 

22 Brampton Acro Ropers Kathleen O'Callaghan 15 14 15 30 79 

25 Jumpsations Melannie Carroll 14 14 15 28 76 

26 Jumpsations Sasha Rinaldo 12 10 12 24 75 

27 Lincoln Leapers Devin Braun 11 11 11 22 74 

28 Jump Rope X-treme Jennifer Beleutz 10 11 10 20 73 

29 Leamington Acro-Ropers Angie Magyar 9 9 9 18 72 

29 Jump Rope X-treme Rachel Prevett 9 9 9 18 72 

31 Hamilton Hoppers Caitlin Hicks 8 8 8 16 70 

31 Jump Rope X-treme Sierra McKeen 8 7 8 16 70 

31 Jump Rope X-treme Julia Stafford 8 8 7 16 70 

34 Lincoln Leapers Danielle Daniels 7 7 7 14 67 

35 Brampton Acro Ropers Maisha Browne 6 6 6 12 66 

36 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Proctor 2 4 3 7 65 

37 Jump Rope X-treme Kristine Gabriele 3 3 3 6 64 

37 Essex Energizers Olivia Miletic 3 3 3 6 64 
37 Hamilton Hoppers Nikki Pachioli 3 3 3 6 64 

40 Brampton Acro Ropers Megan Jarchow 3 2 2 4 61 

40 Brampton Acro Ropers Allyssa Samuel 2 2 2 4 61 

42 Hamilton Hoppers Mariah Bailey 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Jumpsations Jaclyn Cronjaeger 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Lowes 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Georgian Jumpers Amanda Michaelis 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Lincoln Leapers Ashley Schwab 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Georgian Jumpers Laura Shaw 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Georgian Jumpers Victoria Shaw 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Lincoln Leapers Brenda Van Gelder 1 1 1 2 59 

42 Georgian Jumpers Karley Whetham 1 1 1 2 59 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: Intermediate (15-17), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Jump Rope X-treme Candace Colasanti 101 101 101 202 100 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Cindy Eichel 93 93 93 186 99 

3 Brampton Acro Ropers Tara Tait 90 90 90 180 98 

4 Brampton Acro Ropers Carley Miller 88 88 88 176 97 

5 Brampton Acro Ropers Megan Tait 72 71 71 142 96 

6 Jump Rope X-treme Amber Masse 57 57 57 114 95 

7 Lincoln Leapers Kaylin Hersics 50 50 50 100 94 

8 Lincoln Leapers Meaghan Barker 48 47 48 96 93 

9 Lincoln Leapers Stephanie Yole 45 45 45 90 92 

10 Jump Rope X-treme Britney Gerhardt 37 37 37 74 91 

11 Hamilton Hoppers Sandi Kish 29 28 28 56 90 

12 Lincoln Leapers Sheena Swierenga 27 27 27 54 89 



13 Essex Energizers Melissa Smith 24 24 24 48 88 

14 Jumpsations Andrea Burke 18 19 19 38 87 

15 Jump Rope X-treme Cecily Coppola 18 18 18 36 86 

16 Jump Rope X-treme Keisha Myers 16 16 16 32 85 

17 Lincoln Leapers Santanna De Roos 15 15 15 30 84 

17 Jump Rope X-treme Stephanie Gerhardt 15 15 15 30 84 

17 Lincoln Leapers Cassie Smith 16 15 15 30 84 

20 Lincoln Leapers Rebecca Simpson 3 3 3 6 81 

21 Lincoln Leapers Tiffany Schwab 1 1 1 2 80 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: Senior (18-30), Male 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jeffrey Yang 141 141 141 282 100 

2 Lincoln Leapers Matt Delorey 100 100 100 200 99 

3 Essex Energizers Cameron MacQuarrie 75 75 75 150 98 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: Senior (18-30), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Hrutka 115 115 115 230 100 

2 Lincoln Leapers Lindsay Williamson 68 68 68 136 99 

3 Brampton Acro Ropers Shannon Stevens 52 52 52 104 98 

3 Hamilton Hoppers Kelly Swan 52 51 52 104 98 

5 Leamington Acro-Ropers Veronica Wilson 49 49 50 98 96 

6 Lincoln Leapers Jamie Smith 40 41 41 82 95 

7 Jumpsations Heidi Popov 39 40 40 80 94 

8 Jumpsations Amanda Pereira 37 37 37 74 93 

9 Lincoln Leapers Carly Simpson 35 35 35 70 92 

10 Essex Energizers Melissa Beaulieu 34 34 34 68 91 

11 Lincoln Leapers Erin Schlosser 32 32 32 64 90 

12 Essex Energizers Nicole Grubb 27 27 27 54 89 

13 Essex Energizers Lindsay George 9 9 9 18 88 

14 Jumpsations Leanne Melloh 3 2 3 6 87 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: Novice2 (08-09), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Jump Rope X-treme Marla Larade 75 74 73 149 100 

2 Hamilton Hoppers Emily MacRae 73 72 66 145 99 

3 Leamington Acro-Ropers Ashley Malott 72 72 72 144 98 

4 Jump Rope X-treme Megan Adamson 68 67 66 135 97 

4 Leamington Acro-Ropers Becky Wiebe 68 67 66 135 97 

6 Essex Energizers Sara Holland 67 66 67 134 95 

7 Hamilton Hoppers Erin Jess 65 65 65 130 94 

8 Leamington Acro-Ropers Richelle Slater 63 65 64 129 93 

9 Jump Rope X-treme Dominique Darowski 62 58 61 123 92 

10 Jumpsations Alexandra Newbold 59 59 59 118 91 

11 Hamilton Hoppers Sheyenne Chappell 57 57 57 114 90 



12 Essex Energizers Marisa Willms 56 56 57 112 89 

13 Jump Rope X-treme Marlee McDowell 54 55 56 111 88 

14 Georgian Jumpers Meghan McGill 54 54 53 108 87 

14 Essex Energizers Alicia Zanier 56 57 53 1 108 87 

16 Essex Energizers Cassie Robert 52 53 52 104 85 

17 Lincoln Leapers Paige Hutchings 51 52 51 102 84 

17 Essex Energizers Erik Oosterbaan 51 51 52 102 84 

19 Georgian Jumpers Vanessa Clouthier 51 49 48 97 82 

20 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shyann Kirkpatrick 49 48 48 96 81 

20 Brampton Acro Ropers Meghan Thompson 43 48 48 96 81 

20 Hamilton Hoppers Taylor Thompson 48 48 49 96 81 

20 Jumpsations Tara Williams 48 48 49 96 81 

24 Jumpsations Andrea Jolley 45 46 47 93 77 

25 Georgian Jumpers Brittany Rivers 46 46 46 92 76 

26 Brampton Acro Ropers Ellory Burce 43 42 41 85 75 

27 Jumpsations Kailiegh MacCallum 40 41 43 81 74 

SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: Novice3 (10-11), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Brampton Acro Ropers Tyanna Baylis 77 77 76 154 100 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Charissa Field 74 74 74 148 99 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Lafeber 72 74 74 148 99 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Felicia Myronyk 74 74 74 148 99 

5 Jump Rope X-treme Ashley Dutot 71 72 70 143 96 

6 Jump Rope X-treme Morgan Dresser 71 71 70 142 95 

7 Lincoln Leapers Kayla Flockhart 68 67 69 137 94 

8 Brampton Acro Ropers Olivia Bruce 68 68 68 136 93 

9 Leamington Acro-Ropers Teneal Barnier 67 65 66 133 92 

10 Essex Energizers Hanna Shaheen 66 66 65 132 91 

11 Leamington Acro-Ropers Sara Kirkpatrick 60 63 65 128 90 

11 Lincoln Leapers Krista Simpson 64 64 64 128 90 

11 Brampton Acro Ropers Jenna Watson 64 64 63 128 90 

14 Essex Energizers Amanda Carscadden 63 63 61 126 87 

14 Hamilton Hoppers Danielle Smarkala 59 62 64 126 87 

16 Brampton Acro Ropers Bethany Herlihey 62 62 62 124 85 

16 Lincoln Leapers Raylene Seaton 62 61 62 124 85 

18 Lincoln Leapers Victoria Filipek 61 60 62 123 83 

19 Lincoln Leapers Katelynn Daniels 61 61 61 122 82 

20 Georgian Jumpers Jacki Barks 58 59 59 118 81 

20 Jumpsations Samantha Harley 56 59 59 118 81 

20 Brampton Acro Ropers Emily Harrison 58 59 59 118 81 

20 Lincoln Leapers Haley Shelton 59 59 58 118 81 

20 Jumpsations Kassandra Szczesny 60 59 59 118 81 

25 Essex Energizers Vicki VanGent 57 57 56 114 76 

26 Lincoln Leapers Taylor Van Wanrooy 56 54 55 111 75 

27 Jumpsations Jessica Cabral 55 55 55 110 74 

27 Jumpsations Samara Forrester 50 55 55 110 74 

27 Georgian Jumpers Kayla Michaelis 54 55 55 110 74 

27 Jumpsations Alexandra Vickers 53 55 55 110 74 

31 Lincoln Leapers Heather Wilson 54 54 55 108 70 

32 Georgian Jumpers Jackie Baker 52 53 51 105 69 



33 Lincoln Leapers Kerry Meikle 52 52 52 104 68 

33 Lincoln Leapers Caitlin Sutch 53 52 52 104 68 

35 Brampton Acro Ropers Stephanie Hoey 51 51 51 102 66 

36 Georgian Jumpers Felicia Simon 50 50 50 100 65 

36 Brampton Acro Ropers Shanice Valentine 50 50 50 100 65 

38 Jumpsations Catrina Newport 48 48 49 96 63 
39 Hamilton Hoppers Emily Hart 41 41 42 82 62 

40 Jump Rope X-treme Jessica Myers 23 24 22 47 61 

SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: Junior (12-14), Male 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Jump Rope X-treme Devin Larade 82 82 79 164 100 

2 Essex Energizers Dylan Montcalm 64 74 73 147 99 

2 Essex Energizers David Ormsby 72 74 73 147 99 

4 Brampton Acro Ropers Keith Brown 68 68 65 136 97 

5 Jump Rope X-treme Lucas Martin 53 61 64 125 96 

SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: Junior (12-14), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Essex Energizers Lauren Sulpher 82 80 81 163 100 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Locknick 80 80 79 160 99 

3 Jump Rope X-treme Alyssa Marck 79 79 79 158 98 

3 Brampton Acro Ropers Jaclyn Santamaria 79 79 79 158 98 

5 Brampton Acro Ropers Brittany Gillies 77 78 78 156 96 

6 Jump Rope X-treme Taylor Bailey 77 78 80 155 95 

7 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shelby Toews 77 76 71 153 94 

8 Brampton Acro Ropers Amy Chiappetta 76 76 76 152 93 

8 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jenna Gill 76 76 74 152 93 

10 Brampton Acro Ropers Megan Jarchow 75 74 75 150 91 

11 Jump Rope X-treme Kristine Gabriele 74 74 74 148 90 

11 Leamington Acro-Ropers Maggie Herring 74 74 73 148 90 

11 Lincoln Leapers Erin Shelton 73 74 74 148 90 

14 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Harding 71 73 74 147 87 

15 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jessica DelCarmen 72 72 72 144 86 

15 Brampton Acro Ropers Ashley Lannes 72 72 72 144 86 

15 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Proctor 72 72 73 144 86 

18 Lincoln Leapers Devin Braun 71 70 64 141 83 

19 Leamington Acro-Ropers Crystal Collard 69 70 70 140 82 

20 Jumpsations Sasha Rinaldo 69 67 70 139 81 

21 Jump Rope X-treme Jennifer Beleutz 68 69 69 138 80 

21 Lincoln Leapers Danielle Daniels 69 69 68 138 80 

21 Essex Energizers Ally Miletic 69 68 69 138 80 

24 Jump Rope X-treme Sierra McKeen 67 68 69 137 77 

25 Jumpsations Melannie Carroll 68 68 66 136 76 

25 Hamilton Hoppers Nikki Pachioli 68 68 68 136 76 

25 Jump Rope X-treme Rachel Prevett 69 65 67 136 76 

25 Brampton Acro Ropers Brittany Yard 68 68 68 136 76 

29 Brampton Acro Ropers Samantha Santamaria 66 67 69 133 72 

30 Jump Rope X-treme Holly Foster 62 66 65 131 71 

31 Leamington Acro-Ropers Angie Magyar 65 65 62 130 70 



32 Hamilton Hoppers Caitlin Hicks 63 64 64 128 69 

32 Hamilton Hoppers Chelsey Jess 64 64 64 128 69 

32 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Lowes 64 64 65 128 69 

32 Brampton Acro Ropers Kylie Matheson 64 64 64 128 69 

32 Essex Energizers Olivia Miletic 63 64 64 128 69 

32 Lincoln Leapers Ashley Schwab 63 64 64 128 69 

32 Jump Rope X-treme Julia Stafford 63 68 65 128 69 
39 Georgian Jumpers Laura Shaw 63 63 62 126 62 

40 Brampton Acro Ropers Allyssa Samuel 62 62 61 124 61 

41 Jumpsations Samantha Gregoire 58 61 61 122 60 

42 Brampton Acro Ropers Erika Wolter 60 61 59 121 59 

43 Brampton Acro Ropers Maisha Browne 59 59 52 118 58 

44 Jumpsations Jaclyn Cronjaeger 56 57 56 112 57 

44 Brampton Acro Ropers Kathleen O'Callaghan 53 56 56 112 57 

46 Georgian Jumpers Victoria Shaw 55 55 55 110 55 

47 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Hildebrand 54 54 54 108 54 

48 Lincoln Leapers Brenda Van Gelder 52 52 52 104 53 

49 Hamilton Hoppers Mariah Bailey 54 50 50 100 52 

50 Georgian Jumpers Karley Whetham 49 49 49 98 51 

51 Georgian Jumpers Amanda Michaelis 48 47 47 94 50 

SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: Intermediate (15-17), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Jump Rope X-treme Amber Masse 88 89 89 178 100 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Cindy Eichel 85 85 86 170 99 

3 Brampton Acro Ropers Carley Miller 81 82 83 165 98 

4 Jump Rope X-treme Candace Colasanti 80 80 79 160 97 

4 Lincoln Leapers Stephanie Yole 80 88 80 160 97 

6 Lincoln Leapers Kaylin Hersics 79 79 76 158 95 

7 Brampton Acro Ropers Tara Tait 77 78 78 156 94 

8 Lincoln Leapers Meaghan Barker 78 77 77 154 93 

9 Jump Rope X-treme Britney Gerhardt 76 75 76 152 92 

9 Essex Energizers Melissa Smith 74 76 76 152 92 

11 Jump Rope X-treme Keisha Myers 75 75 75 150 90 

11 Lincoln Leapers Sheena Swierenga 75 74 75 150 90 

13 Lincoln Leapers Rebecca Simpson 74 74 74 148 88 

14 Lincoln Leapers Cassie Smith 66 72 72 144 87 

15 Lincoln Leapers Tiffany Schwab 71 71 71 142 86 

16 Jump Rope X-treme Stephanie Gerhardt 66 68 68 136 85 

17 Jumpsations Andrea Burke 64 64 65 128 84 

18 Brampton Acro Ropers Megan Tait 69 62 63 125 83 

19 Jump Rope X-treme Cecily Coppola 57 59 55 116 82 

19 Hamilton Hoppers Sandi Kish 58 58 62 116 82 

21 Lincoln Leapers Santanna De Roos 55 55 52 110 80 

SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: Senior (18-30), Male 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jeffrey Yang 78 81 81 162 100 

2 Essex Energizers Cameron MacQuarrie 80 80 80 160 99 

3 Lincoln Leapers Matt Delorey 74 74 72 148 98 



SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: Senior (18-30), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Essex Energizers Nicole Grubb 84 81 86 170 100 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Hrutka 84 84 84 168 99 

3 Lincoln Leapers Lindsay Williamson 79 80 78 159 98 

4 Lincoln Leapers Jamie Smith 78 78 78 156 97 

5 Leamington Acro-Ropers Veronica Wilson 76 77 77 154 96 

6 Jumpsations Amanda Pereira 74 75 76 151 95 

7 Lincoln Leapers Carly Simpson 74 75 75 150 94 

8 Lincoln Leapers Erin Schlosser 74 75 74 148 93 

9 Hamilton Hoppers Kelly Swan 71 73 69 144 92 

10 Brampton Acro Ropers Shannon Stevens 67 67 67 134 91 

11 Jumpsations Heidi Popov 62 62 61 124 90 

12 Essex Energizers Melissa Beaulieu 60 60 61 120 89 

13 Jumpsations Leanne Melloh 58 58 58 116 88 

14 Essex Energizers Lindsay George 54 52 54 108 87 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: Novice2 (08-09), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Jump Rope X-treme Marla Larade 355 355 354 710 100 

2 Jump Rope X-treme Megan Adamson 348 347 347 694 99 

3 Leamington Acro-Ropers Ashley Malott 344 344 344 688 98 

4 Leamington Acro-Ropers Richelle Slater 328 318 325 653 97 

5 Hamilton Hoppers Emily MacRae 323 322 317 645 96 

6 Leamington Acro-Ropers Becky Wiebe 311 310 311 622 95 

7 Essex Energizers Erik Oosterbaan 313 308 309 617 94 

8 Essex Energizers Alicia Zanier 306 305 306 612 93 

9 Essex Energizers Marisa Willms 306 300 302 602 92 

10 Essex Energizers Sara Holland 301 300 303 601 91 

11 Lincoln Leapers Paige Hutchings 293 292 292 584 90 

12 Jump Rope X-treme Dominique Darowski 289 289 288 578 89 

13 Hamilton Hoppers Erin Jess 288 288 279 576 88 

14 Jump Rope X-treme Marlee McDowell 286 286 284 572 87 

15 Jumpsations Alexandra Newbold 285 285 285 570 86 

16 Hamilton Hoppers Sheyenne Chappell 284 283 282 567 85 

17 Essex Energizers Cassie Robert 282 283 282 564 84 

18 Jumpsations Andrea Jolley 274 276 276 552 83 

19 Hamilton Hoppers Taylor Thompson 249 245 250 499 82 

20 Georgian Jumpers Meghan McGill 249 249 259 498 81 

21 Brampton Acro Ropers Meghan Thompson 235 238 235 470 80 

21 Jumpsations Tara Williams 235 237 235 470 80 

23 Georgian Jumpers Vanessa Clouthier 231 230 230 460 78 

24 Hamilton Hoppers Katrina Armstrong 227 227 226 454 77 

25 Georgian Jumpers Brittany Rivers 221 222 227 443 76 

26 Brampton Acro Ropers Ellory Burce 217 214 215 429 75 

27 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shyann Kirkpatrick 176 169 170 339 74 

28 Jumpsations Kailiegh MacCallum 162 162 162 324 73 



SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: Novice3 (10-11), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Lafeber 375 375 375 750 100 

2 Brampton Acro Ropers Tyanna Baylis 372 369 372 744 99 

3 Jump Rope X-treme Morgan Dresser 353 352 350 705 98 

3 Jump Rope X-treme Ashley Dutot 352 351 353 705 98 

3 Leamington Acro-Ropers Felicia Myronyk 348 351 354 705 98 

6 Leamington Acro-Ropers Charissa Field 344 337 343 687 95 

7 Brampton Acro Ropers Olivia Bruce 338 339 339 678 94 

8 Leamington Acro-Ropers Teneal Barnier 340 335 336 671 93 

9 Essex Energizers Hanna Shaheen 334 334 335 668 92 

10 Brampton Acro Ropers Bethany Herlihey 329 330 330 660 91 

11 Lincoln Leapers Krista Simpson 327 327 327 654 90 

11 Hamilton Hoppers Danielle Smarkala 327 327 326 654 90 

13 Brampton Acro Ropers Jenna Watson 321 323 323 646 88 

14 Jumpsations Kassandra Szczesny 307 307 308 614 87 

15 Essex Energizers Amanda Carscadden 306 302 307 613 86 

16 Georgian Jumpers Jacki Barks 306 306 305 612 85 

17 Lincoln Leapers Raylene Seaton 295 287 299 594 84 

18 Leamington Acro-Ropers Sara Kirkpatrick 297 295 296 593 83 

19 Jump Rope X-treme Jessica Myers 299 294 292 586 82 

20 Jumpsations Jessica Cabral 292 293 289 585 81 

21 Lincoln Leapers Kayla Flockhart 284 283 285 569 80 

22 Georgian Jumpers Jackie Baker 285 283 283 566 79 

23 Lincoln Leapers Katelynn Daniels 281 281 283 562 78 

23 Lincoln Leapers Haley Shelton 282 281 281 562 78 

25 Jumpsations Alexandra Vickers 277 274 280 557 76 

26 Essex Energizers Vicki VanGent 278 270 278 556 75 

27 Brampton Acro Ropers Shanice Valentine 272 271 271 542 74 

28 Jumpsations Samantha Harley 269 268 269 538 73 

29 Lincoln Leapers Taylor Van Wanrooy 266 264 266 532 72 

30 Georgian Jumpers Felicia Simon 261 261 256 522 71 

31 Lincoln Leapers Victoria Filipek 258 260 263 518 70 

32 Georgian Jumpers Kayla Michaelis 258 258 258 516 69 

33 Brampton Acro Ropers Emily Harrison 255 255 259 510 68 

34 Lincoln Leapers Heather Wilson 254 257 255 509 67 

35 Lincoln Leapers Kerry Meikle 242 247 240 482 66 

36 Lincoln Leapers Caitlin Sutch 235 236 240 471 65 

37 Jumpsations Samara Forrester 229 231 232 463 64 

38 Brampton Acro Ropers Stephanie Hoey 223 225 230 448 63 
39 Jumpsations Catrina Newport 194 198 196 394 62 

40 Hamilton Hoppers Emily Hart 195 193 203 388 61 

SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: Junior (12-14), Male 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Jump Rope X-treme Devin Larade 389 389 391 778 100 

2 Brampton Acro Ropers Keith Brown 370 369 368 739 99 

3 Essex Energizers Dylan Montcalm 366 366 364 732 98 

4 Jump Rope X-treme Lucas Martin 346 346 347 692 97 

5 Essex Energizers David Ormsby 326 324 325 651 96 



SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: Junior (12-14), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Locknick 394 394 394 788 100 

2 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shelby Toews 391 391 391 782 99 

3 Jump Rope X-treme Taylor Bailey 386 386 386 772 98 

4 Jump Rope X-treme Alyssa Marck 378 378 377 756 97 

5 Brampton Acro Ropers Brittany Gillies 376 373 373 746 96 

6 Essex Energizers Lauren Sulpher 366 366 360 732 95 

7 Jump Rope X-treme Kristine Gabriele 363 363 363 726 94 

7 Jump Rope X-treme Julia Stafford 363 360 363 726 94 

9 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jenna Gill 355 357 358 715 92 

10 Leamington Acro-Ropers Maggie Herring 355 354 355 710 91 

11 Brampton Acro Ropers Megan Jarchow 353 353 350 706 90 

12 Jump Rope X-treme Holly Foster 352 353 351 705 89 

13 Lincoln Leapers Erin Shelton 350 351 348 701 88 

14 Brampton Acro Ropers Erika Wolter 350 350 348 700 87 

15 Brampton Acro Ropers Amy Chiappetta 349 346 350 699 86 

16 Leamington Acro-Ropers Crystal Collard 349 347 349 698 85 

17 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jessica DelCarmen 345 345 343 690 84 

17 Hamilton Hoppers Nikki Pachioli 346 344 350 690 84 

19 Jump Rope X-treme Sierra McKeen 344 344 344 688 82 

20 Brampton Acro Ropers Jaclyn Santamaria 343 343 343 686 81 

21 Jumpsations Sasha Rinaldo 341 341 340 682 80 

22 Hamilton Hoppers Chelsey Jess 340 340 340 680 79 

23 Lincoln Leapers Danielle Daniels 338 338 337 676 78 

24 Lincoln Leapers Devin Braun 333 335 336 671 77 

25 Essex Energizers Ally Miletic 335 334 333 669 76 

26 Brampton Acro Ropers Kylie Matheson 333 335 333 666 75 

26 Jump Rope X-treme Rachel Prevett 333 333 333 666 75 

28 Brampton Acro Ropers Ashley Lannes 330 310 331 661 73 

28 Lincoln Leapers Ashley Schwab 329 331 330 661 73 

30 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Harding 330 330 330 660 71 

31 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Proctor 329 329 328 658 70 

32 Leamington Acro-Ropers Angie Magyar 324 322 323 647 69 

33 Brampton Acro Ropers Samantha Santamaria 323 323 326 646 68 

34 Jumpsations Melannie Carroll 320 314 319 639 67 

35 Georgian Jumpers Amanda Michaelis 319 319 316 638 66 

36 Brampton Acro Ropers Kathleen O'Callaghan 317 316 314 633 65 

37 Hamilton Hoppers Mariah Bailey 313 315 312 625 64 

38 Jump Rope X-treme Jennifer Beleutz 311 310 305 621 63 
39 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Lowes 309 306 309 618 62 

40 Lincoln Leapers Brittany Hildebrand 297 297 298 594 61 

41 Georgian Jumpers Laura Shaw 298 295 295 590 60 

42 Brampton Acro Ropers Allyssa Samuel 293 293 291 586 59 

43 Essex Energizers Olivia Miletic 283 289 297 572 58 

44 Brampton Acro Ropers Brittany Yard 286 284 285 571 57 

45 Brampton Acro Ropers Maisha Browne 307 285 284 569 56 

46 Hamilton Hoppers Caitlin Hicks 280 282 280 560 55 

47 Jumpsations Jaclyn Cronjaeger 276 276 273 552 54 

48 Lincoln Leapers Brenda Van Gelder 275 274 275 550 53 

49 Georgian Jumpers Karley Whetham 265 270 270 540 52 



50 Jumpsations Samantha Gregoire 269 269 269 538 51 

51 Georgian Jumpers Victoria Shaw 263 263 260 526 50 
  

SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: Intermediate (15-17), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Cindy Eichel 400 401 402 803 100 

2 Jump Rope X-treme Britney Gerhardt 395 395 395 790 99 

3 Brampton Acro Ropers Carley Miller 393 393 393 786 98 

4 Jump Rope X-treme Amber Masse 390 391 393 781 97 

5 Jump Rope X-treme Candace Colasanti 386 383 384 767 96 

6 Jump Rope X-treme Cecily Coppola 379 378 371 757 95 

7 Essex Energizers Melissa Smith 378 377 377 754 94 

8 Brampton Acro Ropers Tara Tait 370 370 370 740 93 

9 Lincoln Leapers Stephanie Yole 366 366 366 732 92 

10 Jump Rope X-treme Keisha Myers 365 365 362 730 91 

11 Brampton Acro Ropers Megan Tait 360 363 362 725 90 

12 Lincoln Leapers Kaylin Hersics 362 362 361 724 89 

13 Lincoln Leapers Meaghan Barker 350 350 346 700 88 

14 Lincoln Leapers Rebecca Simpson 344 345 345 690 87 

15 Lincoln Leapers Cassie Smith 344 343 343 686 86 

16 Lincoln Leapers Sheena Swierenga 335 335 336 670 85 

17 Lincoln Leapers Tiffany Schwab 333 332 332 664 84 

18 Lincoln Leapers Santanna De Roos 327 327 327 654 83 

19 Jump Rope X-treme Stephanie Gerhardt 325 326 326 652 82 

20 Hamilton Hoppers Sandi Kish 324 316 323 647 81 

21 Jumpsations Andrea Burke 312 310 315 622 80 

SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: Senior (18-30), Male 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jeffrey Yang 418 414 415 829 100 

2 Essex Energizers Cameron MacQuarrie 403 402 405 805 99 

3 Lincoln Leapers Matt Delorey 375 374 373 749 98 

SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: Senior (18-30), Open 
Place Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points 
1 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Hrutka 415 415 416 830 100 

2 Lincoln Leapers Erin Schlosser 379 379 379 758 99 

3 Lincoln Leapers Lindsay Williamson 380 377 376 753 98 

4 Lincoln Leapers Jamie Smith 370 370 369 740 97 

5 Jumpsations Amanda Pereira 366 367 367 734 96 

6 Hamilton Hoppers Kelly Swan 362 357 363 725 95 

7 Lincoln Leapers Carly Simpson 352 349 350 699 94 

8 Brampton Acro Ropers Shannon Stevens 348 348 348 696 93 

9 Essex Energizers Nicole Grubb 343 338 339 677 92 

10 Leamington Acro-Ropers Veronica Wilson 335 333 337 672 91 

11 Jumpsations Heidi Popov 337 333 333 666 90 

12 Essex Energizers Melissa Beaulieu 312 312 309 624 89 

13 Essex Energizers Lindsay George 308 301 306 614 88 

14 Jumpsations Leanne Melloh 281 280 280 560 87 


